Data sheet
Strainers
type FA
DKRCI.PD.FM0.A3.02 | 520H1317 | 1© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2015.10
Strainer type FA with interchangeable filter insert
is used in lines carrying fluorinated refrigerants,
ammonia, water, brine, oil, and gas.
Features •	 Retains contaminants,

FA 20 60 145 7.0 036-0061 2)
FA 20 60 145 7.0 036-0062 3)
Version Type Code no.
3/8 in. weld
T 006-1120
G 006-1121
1/2 in. weld
T 006-1122
G 006-1123
3/4 in. weld
T 006-1124
G 006-1125
5/8 in. solder
T 006-1162
G 006-1163
7/8 in. solder
T 006-1176
G 006-1177
Version Type Code no.
3/4 in. weld
T 006-1128
G 006-1129
1 in. weld
T 006-1130
G 006-1131
11/8 in. solder
T 006-1174
G 006-1175
Version Code no.
M12 × 107 mm 006-1101
M12 × 127 mm 006-1108
M12 × 160 mm 006-1136
M12 × 170 mm 006-1103
M12 × 180 mm 006-1102
M12 × 188 mm 006-1104
M12 × 206 mm 006-1106
M12 × 240 mm 006-1105
Data sheet | Strainers, type FA
DKRCI.PD.FM0.A3.02 | 520H1317 | 3© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2015.10
Design
FA 15 and 20
  1.	 Strainer housing
  2.	 Strainer
  3.	 Gasket
  4.	 Cover
  5.	 Screw
11.	 Flange (tongue)
12.	 Flange (groove)
13.	 Flange gasket
14.	 Flange screw
Dimensions and weights
FA 15 and 20
Type Code no.
Weld
flanges
Solder
flanges
H1
mm
H2
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
L1
mm
B
mm
∅ D
mm
Weight
kg
FA 15 006-0040 → 006-0043 95 20 54 51 1.2
FA 15 006-0050 → 006-0058 95 20 116 109 80 51 1.7
FA 20 006-0046 → 006-0048 106 26 72 60 2.2
FA 20 006-0065 → 006-0074 106 26 142 137 96 60 2.9
DKRCI.PD.FM0.A3.02 | 520H1317 | 4© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2015.10